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ADVANCE MD K 180 HG N E

7794,9 kWh/annum

ﬁ & B
-1 °C

810Z/610C



PRODUCT FICHE

Supplier / trade mark

Model name:

ADVANCE

MD K180 HGNE

Type of model:

Chilled operating temperature
Frozen operating temperature
Multi use cabinet

Vertical cabinet

Counter cabinet

Parameter

Energy Efficiency Class
Energy Efficiency Index

24 hour Energy Consumption
Annual Energy Consumption
Compartment of base tray area
Compartment of 1 Shelve
Compartment of 2 Shelve
Compartment of 3 Shelve
Compartment of 4 Shelve
Refrigerant R290

CO2 Equivalent

Climate class

D
47,41

21,351

7794,9
225
227
227
227
269

0,4

3

kWh
kWh
liters
liters
liters
liters
liters

kg

25°C, 60 rtH%




