



ENERG

→ADVANCE

MD K 180 HG N E



7794,9 kWh/annum



3.5 m²



7 °C

-1 °C

PRODUCT FICHE

Supplier / trade mark

→ADVANCE

Model name:

MD K 180 HG N E

Type of model:

Chilled operating temperature	X
Frozen operating temperature	
Multi use cabinet	
Vertical cabinet	X
Counter cabinet	

Parameter	Symbol	Value	Unit
Energy Efficiency Class	EEC	D	
Energy Efficiency Index	EEI	47,41	
24 hour Energy Consumption	E24h	21,351	kWh
Annual Energy Consumption	AEC	7794,9	kWh
Compartment of base tray area	V_N	225	liters
Compartment of 1 Shelve	V_N	227	liters
Compartment of 2 Shelve	V_N	227	liters
Compartment of 3 Shelve	V_N	227	liters
Compartment of 4 Shelve	V_N	269	liters
Refrigerant R290	-	0,4	kg
CO2 Equivalent	-	0,0012	tonnes

Climate class

CC

3
25°C, 60 rH%